SHOPWISE

Beef — Pork - Chicker

ALL PRICES PER POQUNID

Flank Steak Pin Wheels: stuffed with feta and spinach
SECRET Steak: marinated with teriyaki and garlic
Boneless Pork Chops: stuffed with feta and spinach
Boneless Chicken Breast: stuffed with feta and spinach
Stuffed Leg of Lamb

Leg of Lamb: butterflied, seasoned and grill ready
Easy Chicken Kabob Yoshida

Easy Chicken Kabob Lemon Pepper

Easy Chicken Kabob Cajun

Easy Chicken Kabob Kansas City

Easy Chicken Kabob Chipotle

Marinated Boneless Center Cut Pork Chops

Beef Sirloin Kabobs

Lamb Kabobs

Dry Rubbed Baby Back Spare Ribs

$12.99
$9.99
$6.99
$6.99

$7.99**

$6.99**
$6.99
$6.99
$6.99
$6.99
$6.99
$6.99
$6.99
$9.99
$6.99

**When ordering please give 24 hours for preparation**



Boneless Ribeye Steak
Bone-In Ribeye Steak

Sirloin Steak

‘T°’Bone and Porterhouse Steak
Filet Mignon

New York Strip Steak

Flank Steak

Tri Tip Steak

Flat Iron Steak

Beef Brisket (whole piece)
Beef Brisket (flat)

Standing Rib Roast

Ground Chuck (ground fresh daily)

LAMB

Rack of Lamb
Boneless Leg of Lamb
Loin Lamb Chops
Shanks of Lamb
Lamb Ribs
Lamb Stew (boneless or bone in)

$10.99
$8.99
$5.99
$8.99
$19.99
$8.99
$10.99
$7.99
$8.99
$5.99
$8.99
$8.99
$4.99



Home Made Sausages
All sausages $6.99 a pound
Italian Sweet and Hot
Polish Kielbasa
Bratwurst
Andouille
Boudin
Chorizo
Jalapeno Jack
Italian Sausage with parsley and cheese
Garlic Chicken
Irish Bangers
Breakfast Links
Breakfast Loose $5.99 Ib.

**No MSG, No Nitrates, No Preservatives**

Iltems Kept Frozen

Hen Turkey Wings $4.99
Front Pig Feet $1.99
Oxtails $7.99

Goat Meat $6.99



Fancy Burgers

Bacon Blue Cheese Burger $7.49 Ib.
Jalapeno Bacon Cheddar Burger $7.49 Ib.
Bacon Cheddar Burger $7.49 Ib.

% pound Chuck Burger $5.99 Ib.

Y, Pound Chuck Burger $5.99 Ib.

Exotic Meats and Wild Game

Camel
Kangaroo
Venison
Elk
Whole Ducks and Duck Breast
Alligator
Young Pheasant

ALL PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.




