SHOPWISE

Beef - Pork - Chicken

Specialty and Marinated

ALL PRICES PER POUND

Flank Steak Pin Wheels: stuffed with feta and spinach	\$12.99
SECRET Steak: marinated with teriyaki and garlic	\$9.99
Boneless Pork Chops: stuffed with feta and spinach	\$6.99
Boneless Chicken Breast: stuffed with feta and spinach	\$6.99
Stuffed Leg of Lamb	\$7.99**
Leg of Lamb: butterflied, seasoned and grill ready	\$6.99**
Easy Chicken Kabob Yoshida	\$6.99
Easy Chicken Kabob Lemon Pepper	\$6.99
Easy Chicken Kabob Cajun	\$6.99
Easy Chicken Kabob Kansas City	\$6.99
Easy Chicken Kabob Chipotle	\$6.99
Marinated Boneless Center Cut Pork Chops	\$6.99
Beef Sirloin Kabobs	\$6.99
Lamb Kabobs	\$9.99
Dry Rubbed Baby Back Spare Ribs	\$6.99

^{**}When ordering please give 24 hours for preparation**

BEEF

Boneless Ribeye Steak	\$10.99
Bone-In Ribeye Steak	\$8.99
Sirloin Steak	\$5.99
'T'Bone and Porterhouse Steak	\$8.99
Filet Mignon	\$19.99
New York Strip Steak	\$8.99
Flank Steak	\$10.99
Tri Tip Steak	\$7.99
Flat Iron Steak	\$8.99
Beef Brisket (whole piece)	\$5.99
Beef Brisket (flat)	\$8.99
Standing Rib Roast	\$8.99
Ground Chuck (ground fresh daily)	\$4.99

LAMB

Rack of Lamb
Boneless Leg of Lamb
Loin Lamb Chops
Shanks of Lamb
Lamb Ribs
Lamb Stew (boneless or bone in)

Home Made Sausages

All sausages \$6.99 a pound

Italian Sweet and Hot

Polish Kielbasa

Bratwurst

Andouille

Boudin

Chorizo

Jalapeno Jack

Italian Sausage with parsley and cheese

Garlic Chicken

Irish Bangers

Breakfast Links

Breakfast Loose \$5.99 lb.

No MSG, No Nitrates, No Preservatives

Items Kept Frozen

Hen Turkey Wings	\$4.99
Front Pig Feet	\$1.99
Oxtails	\$7.99
Goat Meat	\$6.99

Fancy Burgers

Bacon Blue Cheese Burger \$7.49 lb.

Jalapeno Bacon Cheddar Burger \$7.49 lb.

Bacon Cheddar Burger \$7.49 lb.

½ pound Chuck Burger \$5.99 lb.

¼ Pound Chuck Burger \$5.99 lb.

Exotic Meats and Wild Game

Camel
Kangaroo
Venison
Elk
Whole Ducks and Duck Breast
Alligator
Young Pheasant

<u>ALL PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE</u>.